Fompon bee tinkering

Instructions No. 1946
Difficulty: Beginner 7.7 .77

Working time: 1 hour

These little fluffy bees don't look only cute, they are also magical in no time at all. The idea can be easily
implemented by children and is guaranteed to be great fun.
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Using the pompon maker, size @ 5.5 cm, make two with the wool according to the instructions on the Pompoms
package. For the strips, wind the wool alternately. The finished Pompoms ones are glued together with hot glue.

With scissors you can still Pompoms bring them into shape

Cut out from the white Feltwing and form feelers from the wire. Both are fixed at the respective points with hot
glue. Finally, apply the Wobbly eyes on.
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Arficle information:

Article number
369831-10
369831-26
650120-38
389839
601597

601093

Article name

Wool "Lisa"Yellow

Wool "Lisa"Black

VBS Craft felt, 20 x 30 cmWhite
VBS Pompommaker set
Winding wire

VBS Wobbly eyes to glue on "Mix", 100 pieces
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