Pompon bee tinkering

Instructions No. 1946

JJJJ Difficulty: Beginner

O Working time: 1 hour

These little fluffy bees don't look only cute, they are also magical in no time at all. The idea can be easily implemented by children and is guaranteed to be great fun.



Using the **pompon maker**, size \emptyset 5.5 cm, make two with the wool according to the instructions on the Pompoms package. For the strips, wind the wool alternately. The finished Pompoms ones are glued **together** with **hot glue**. With scissors you can still Pompoms bring them into shape

Cut out from the white Feltwing and form feelers from the wire. Both are fixed at the respective points with hot glue. Finally, apply the Wobbly eyes on.

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
369831-10	Wool "Lisa"Yellow	1
369831-26	Wool "Lisa"Black	1
650120-38	VBS Craft felt, 20 x 30 cmWhite	1
389839	VBS Pompommaker set	1
601597	Winding wire	1
601093	VBS Wobbly eyes to glue on "Mix", 100 pieces	1

